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Smag_1
I alt

Det vigtigste ved aftensmaden er, at den smager godt?

I alt1. Helt enig 2. Enig
3.

Hverken/eller 4. Uenig

5.
Helt

uenig 9. Ved ikke

Antal Pct. Pct. Pct. Pct. Pct. Pct. Pct.

1.327 29,7 38,1 19,3 11,1 1,7 0,2 100,0I alt

Køn

Kvinder 642 27,4 38,2 20,4 12,5 1,5 0 100,0

Mænd 685 32,1 38,0 18,1 9,6 1,9 0,3 100,0

Alder

16-29 år 161 23,3 42,3 21,4 10,1 2,9 0 100,0

30-59 år 725 27,3 38,1 21,3 11,9 1,3 0,1 100,0

60-74 år 441 42,1 33,6 12,5 10,3 1,3 0,3 100,0

Uddannelse

1. Grundskole/gymnasial 312 27,2 36,6 21,6 11,7 2,7 0,2 100,0

2. Erhvervsfaglig/KVU 507 33,4 39,2 16,2 9,4 1,6 0,2 100,0

3. MVU/LVU/Ph.D. 487 24,2 41,7 21,3 12,2 0,7 0 100,0

4. Uoplyst 21 46,3 24,8 15,5 13,4 0 0 100,0

Personindkomst i alt
(1.000 kr)

+400 417 23,9 40,0 20,2 14,5 1,0 0,3 100,0

-200 339 28,8 36,8 22,4 11,4 0,5 0 100,0

200-400 571 33,6 38,2 16,0 8,9 3,1 0,2 100,0

Bopæl, region

81 Nordjylland 131 34,4 36,4 17,2 10,7 1,3 0 100,0

82 Midtjylland 330 28,7 37,1 19,3 12,4 2,5 0 100,0

83 Syddanmark 273 32,9 37,2 19,7 9,7 0,1 0,4 100,0

84 Hovedstaden 377 22,9 40,3 23,2 11,1 2,6 0 100,0

85 Sjælland 216 37,8 37,4 11,7 11,3 1,2 0,5 100,0
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